
St. Vincent de Paul Boys Basketball Schedules 2014-2015

Varsity 2006 & 2014 NSPSL CHAMPIONS! Jr. Varsity
Day Date Opponent Site Time Day Date Opponent Site Time

Thu. Nov. 13 St. Raphael's Home 7:00 Thu. Nov. 13 Heritage Acd. Home 6:00

Tue. Nov. 18 Maranatha Acd. Home 6:30 Tue. Nov. 18 Heritage Acd. Home 5:30

Tue. Nov. 25 Sacred Heart Away 7:00 Tue. Nov. 25 Calvin Christian Away 7:00

Mon. Dec. 1 St. Alphonsus Home 7:00 Wed. Dec. 3 St. Raphael Home 6:00

Wed. Dec. 3 Epiphany Home 7:00 Tue. Dec. 9 Epiphany~Blue Home 7:00

Thu. Dec. 11 Ave Maria Away 7:00 Mon. Dec. 15 St. Stephen's Home 6:00

Mon. Dec. 15 Providence Acd. Home 7:15 Thu. Dec. 18 Epiphany~Gold Away 6:00

Tue. Jan. 6 Sacred Heart Home 7:15 Tue. Jan. 6 Maranatha Acd. Home 6:00

Thu. Jan. 8 Maranatha Acd. Away 7:00 Mon. Jan. 12 Sacred Heart Away 6:00

Tue. Jan. 13 St. Raphael's Away 6:30 ********************************************************

******************************************************** Thu. Jan. 15 NSPSL Tournament Epiph TBA

Thu. Jan. 22 NSPSL Playoffs StVdP TBA Fri. Jan. 16 NSPSL Tournament Epiph TBA

Fri. Jan. 23 NSPSL Playoffs StVdP TBA Sat. Jan. 17 NSPSL Tournament Epiph TBA

Sat. Jan. 24 NSPSL Playoffs StVdP TBA ********************************************************

League Playoff Host:  St. Vincent de Paul. League Tournament Hosts:

******************************************************** Tier I...Epiphany.  Tier II…TBA

Coaches:  Brent Otto & Steve Roberts. ********************************************************

Coaches:  Doug Tigner & Russ Schaefer.

B-Squad St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School

Day Date Opponent Site Time Pastor:  Fr. Paul Traecy

Thu. Nov. 20 Sacred Heart Home 6:00 Principal:  Kathleen O'Hara

Mon. Nov. 24 Heritage Acd. Away 6:30 Athletic Director:

Mon. Dec. 1 Fourth Baptist Home 6:00 Brent Otto 

Wed. Dec. 3 St. Raphael's Home 5:00

Tue. Dec. 9 Ave Maria Home 6:00

Mon. Dec. 15 St. Alphonsus Home 5:00

Mon. Jan. 5 St. Stephen's Away 6:00

Tue. Jan. 6 Providence Acd. Home 5:00

Mon. Jan. 12 Epiphany Away 5:00

********************************************************

Thu. Jan. 15 NSPSL Tournament Calvin TBA

Fri. Jan. 16 NSPSL Tournament Calvin TBA

Sat. Jan. 17 NSPSL Tournament Calvin TBA

********************************************************

League Tournament Hosts:

Tier I…Clavin Christian.  Tier II…TBA

********************************************************

Coach:  Jim Collins.




